Effective April 11, 2022

WESTBOUND

From Painesville to Lakeland Community College via

Diamond Centre and Tyler Blvd.

Painesville

Tyler &
Center
(SR 615)

Transfer
Center

Lake Erie
College

Diamond
Centre

Heisley &

Tyler Corporate Mall

N IV U U RN N B N
5:30 5:36 5:46 5:50 6:00 6:1 6:21C

5:56
6:30 6:36 6:46 6:50 6:56 7:00 7:14
7:30 7:36 7:46 7:50 7:56 8:00 8:14
8:30 8:36 8:46 8:50 8:56 9:00 9:14
9:30 9:36 9:46 9:50 956  10.00 10:14
10:30 10:36 1046  10:50 1056 11:00  11:14
11:30 11:36 11146 11:50  11:56  12:00  12:14
1230  12:36 1246 1250 1256 1:00 1:14
1:30 1:36 1:46 1:50 1:56 2:00 2:14
2:30 2:36 2:46 2:50 2:56 3:00 3:14
3:30 3:36 3:46 3:50 3:56 4:00 4:14
4:30 4:36 4:46 4:50 4:56 5:00 5:14
5:30 5:36 5:46 5:50 5:56 6:00 6:14
6:30 6:36 6:46 6:50 6:56 7:00 7:14

EASTBOUND

From Lakeland Community College to Painesville via

Tyler Blvd. and Diamond Centre

Lakeland

Tyler &
Center
(SR 615)

Transit
Center

Tyler &
Corporate

Lake Erie
College

Diamond
Centre

Heisley &
Tyler

5:30 5:40 5:46 5:53 5:57 6:08
6:30C  6:40 6:46 6:53 6:57 7:08
7:30 7:40 7:46 7:53 7:57 8:08
8:30 8:40 8:46 8:53 8:57 9:08
9:30 9:40 9:46 9:53 9:57 10:08
10:30 10:40 1046  10:53  10:57 11:08
11:30 11:40 1146  11:53  11:57 12:08
12:30 12:40 12:46  12:53 1257 1:08
1:30 1:40 1:46 1:53 1:57 2:08
2:30 2:40 2:46 2:53 2:57 3:08
3:30 3:40 3:46 3:53 3:57 4:08
4:30 4:40 4:46 4:53 4:57 5:08
5:30C  5:40 5:46 5:53 5:57 6:08
6:30 6:40 6:46 6:53 6:57 7:08

C - Denotes trips with connections to Cleveland Park-n-Ride Service.

Tyler&  Great Lakes

BUS
DEPARTS
AT THESE

TIMES

PM TIMES
INBOLD

Lakeland
Transit
Center

7:21
8:21
9:21
10:21
11:21
12:21
121
21
321
41
5:21C
6:21
721

BUS
DEPARTS
AT THESE

TIMES

PM TIMES
INBOLD

Painesville

Transfer
Center

6:13
713
8:13
9:13
10:13
11:13
12:13
1:13
2:13
3:13
4:13
5:13
6:13
713

MAP LEGEND

@ Busstop m Libraries

I:l Laketran Transfer i Schools

@ RTA Transfer
* Please board at designated Laketran stops only.

* Bus stop signs are approximately every 1/4 mile along the route.
« Strollers must be folded aboard bus.

@ Points of Interest

=== \Veekday Route





